Reil R =@ 1np

RIS

-

¢ Rs1000

156

NS et 9934
o oo AsrementNo... gpp 02(S) of 2027_ o
7 ¥ 'Name of Work -. ) of 2021 -2

Sl Di.stt. Under MMGSY Scheme,
) Name of agency:- Sf'n Dilip Kumar, S/o Bashisth Narayan Yadav, Amghatta, Dumra Dist -
‘ Sitamarhj
| Date of Start N L} OlYr169\
.
Date of Completion :- 1204012
: i
E.M. Deposite :- Rs-vvvvinni,
i
Deduction from on Account Bill :-8%
. %)
This Algreement, made the 9—')'\'\‘ Day of .WA....%etween Executive

Engineer, Rural Works Department, Works Division Sitamarhi, of the one part, and Sri
Dilip Kumar, 'S/o Bashisth Narayan Yadav, Amghatta, Dumra Dist - Sitamarhi Whereas the
employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work Under MMGSY - Under Bathnaha
Block in Sitamarhj Distt. Scheme. The Department Approved GST Claim of

| PMGSY Laxmipur To Kusawah Math Tola | 2.84,460.00 ]

Vide Letter No-342 dated-1 2,04.2025 hence the Supplymenty Agreement of Rs. 2,84.460.00
(Two Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty for works as GST Claim So the total
Agreement Value increase 1,09,17,601.00 (One Crore Nine Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six
Hundred One) o 1,12,02,061,00 (One Crore Twelve Lakh Two Thousand Sixty One)

u |

| | =
Exec

R Wan, \\>

) )

gki%q‘-—' Z /e

L B scanned with Camscanner




e

AT
T S fywpr
I wigs, Mar | .
faw.— ¥ MMGSY drsmr=mig GST 31a1 &Y Wiy @ ey 3 |
TNT— Iy = srRies URIRISR-H8—RE, JreT, year & UAF—~ RWD/GST Claim /
24-25/853— 1453 310, RIF— 07.04.2025

STt 2
/_Sl No / Road Name GST Claim Amount |
1 Construction of CD road and C.D Works with
Maintenance From Laxmipur to Kusawah Math 2,84,460.00
Tola
e /
MG

o ¢ - ®o HHIR)
\Qy
P
ol A
Ececurive Ergtaser
v. D Waky/Avis

canned wit

amScanner



